

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY, Tor to Jolha bigha
(Gen) Ag. No. - 22 SBD/19-20

Shenghati DIVISION

Gallura SUB-DIVISION

Agency :- Shankar Prasad

Measurement Book

M. B no - 1094

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x 20m x 4.20 + 5.00 + 5.00 + 3.70 x 0.160			4		$= 15.76m^3$
9 x 30m x 3.70 x 0.160					$15.76m^3$
1 x 10m x 3.70 x 3.70 x 0.160			2		$5.96m^3$
					181.56
					Total Qty = limit 181.56m ³
(6/13) kilometre stone					
do do					
02 Nos					
(7/18) 200m stone-locks					
04 Nos					
(8/24) Boundary pillar-stone					
17 Nos					
(9/20) Painting two coat on new concrete surface					
do do					
4 x 6.20 x 1.80					$= 44.64m^2$
(10/22) Monthly Maintenance information brochures					
01 Nos					
(11/24) Retro reflectorized Traffic Sign-Board					
do do					
600mm Circular					
02 Nos					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)	ABSTRACT of cost				
	setting out pillar				
	also also				
	Qty wide TMB p. 12				
	item no. 1				
	0.865 km. @ 7842.88/m ² /Rs. 67842.0				
(2)	const ⁿ of soft head pillar				
	also also				
	Qty wide TMB p. 12				
	item no. 2				
	0.865 km @ 5734.05/km Rs. 4960				
(3)	clearing & grubbing				
	road border also also				
	Qty wide TMB p. 12				
	item no. 3				
	0.610 Hect @ 49739.47/m ² /Rs. 30341.20				
(4)	excavation in soft soil				
	Hydraulic excavation				
	and tipper with disposal				
	Qty wide TMB p. 12				
	item no. 3				
	31.27 m ² @ 82.01/m ² Rs. 25642.0				
(5)	const ⁿ of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pits from				
	Road way cutting				

Continuation

Rs. 44649.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			3f	112	4380219 =
(28/36) providing Rec NP3					
pipe 13 top above					
1000mm dia channel					
Qty side ramp 14					
item no 15					
15m @ 4666.03/m				Rs =	6849020
(29/37) providing Rec NP3					
HP pipe in 600mm dia					
channel					
Qty side ramp 14					
item no 15					
7.50m @ 1514.76/m				Rs =	11361.00
(30/39) laying 1st class bedding					
on well compacted					
sand, gravel or approved					
Material details					
Qty side ramp 14					
item no 16					
17.427m³ @ 628.83/m³				Rs =	11273.00
(31/38) laying cement concrete					
pipe NP3 (burrhead					
concrete) on 1st class					
bedding already					
Qty side ramp 14					
item no 17					
40m @ 937.06/m				Rs =	37482.00

Continuation

Rs = 508825.00

